
ALPHA FIT® KITS:
■ For Use in Research and Development Labs, 
■ Engineering Development and Maintenance Departments

FFIITT-105 Vinyl 9 sizes 3/64" - 3/4" 18
FFIITT-221 Polyolefin 9 sizes 3/64" - 3/4" 19
FFIITT-295 Semi-Rigid Polyolefin 8 sizes 3/64" - 1/2" 12
FFIITT-300 Surface Irradiated Polyolefin 5 sizes 1/8" - 1/2" 10
FFIITT-350 Kynar** 7 sizes 3/64" - 3/8" 14
FFIITT CRIMPS 1,  2,  3 22 AWG - 10 AWG 3 pcs
CAP  22,  23,  24 6 pcs

Alpha Sizes No. 6 In.
Part No. Material (assorted colors) Lengths

FIT® KIT-1 CONTENTS - GENERAL PURPOSE INDOOR APPLICATIONS

FFIITT-105 Vinyl 9 sizes 3/64" - 3/4" 18 —
FFIITT-221 Polyolefin 9 sizes 3/64" - 3/4" 19 —
FFIITT-295 Semi-Rigid Polyolefin 8 sizes 3/64" - 1/2" 12 —
FFIITT-300 Surface Irradiated Polyolefin 5 sizes 1/8" - 1/2" 10 —
FFIITT-350 Kynar** 7 sizes 3/64" - 3/8" 14 —
FFIITT CRIMPS 1,  2,  3 22 AWG - 10 AWG 3 pcs —
CAP  22,  23,  24 6 pcs —
FFIITT-321 Adhesive-Lined Polyolefin 2 sizes 1/4" - 1/2" 16 24
FFIITT-400 FEP Teflon* 6 sizes 12 - 24 AWG 22 —
FFIITT-500 TFE Teflon* 5 sizes 18 - 26 AWG 17 —
FFIITT-600 Elastomer 5 sizes 1/4" - 1" 8 —
FFIITT-700 Mastic Lined Cable Sleeves 2 sizes 21, 22 2 —
FFIITT-750 Adhesive Lined Cable Sleeves 1 size 3/8" — 10

Alpha Sizes No. Lengths
Part No. Material (assorted colors) 6 In. 1 In.

FIT® KIT-2 CONTENTS - GENERAL PURPOSE INDOOR OR OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS

FFIITT-105 Vinyl 7 sizes 1/6" - 1/2" 14
FFIITT-400 FEP Teflon* 7 sizes 24 - 12 14
FFIITT-221 2:1 Polyolefin 7 sizes 1/16" - 1/2" 28
FFIITT-750 Adhesive Lined Polyolefin 5 sizes 1/4" - 1" 10
FFIITT-260 Ground Lead Polyolefin 3 sizes 1/8" - 1/2" 6
FFIITT-300 Surface Irradiated Polyolefin 4 sizes 1/2" - 3/8" 8
FFIITT-321 3:1 Polyolefin 3 sizes 1/8" - 1/2" 6
FFIITT-350 Kynar** 7 sizes 3/64" - 1/2" 14
FFIITT CRIMPS Shrink Nylon Crimps 3 sizes 1-3 12 pcs

Alpha Sizes No. 6 In.
Part No. Material (assorted colors) Lengths

FIT® KIT-7 CONTENTS - GENERAL PURPOSE INDOOR OR OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS

**Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont
**Kynar® is a registered trademark of ELF Atochem North America, Inc.
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